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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00

+ Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00

+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

+ Herger Lars (2005) 10.00

1 b Suter Dario (2004) 10.00
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 a Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00

1 b Murer Pius (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Dominic (2005) 10.00

1 c Matter Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Gisler Kilian (2004) 10.00

1 a Heller Nils (2005) 10.00
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 b Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 Fischlin Franco (2004) 10.00
+ Schnellmann Tim (2005) 10.00

1 a Burch Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 b Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

1 a Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

1 b Bissig Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 Stadler Christof (2004) 9.75
+ Infanger Noah (2005) 9.75

1 Kempf Ivo (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 a Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75

1 b Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.75
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75

1 Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
o Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Tim (2005) 8.50
o Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.50

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 a Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Heller Nils (2005) 8.50

1 b Infanger Noah (2005) 8.50
o Stadler Christof (2004) 8.50

1 Herger Simon (2005) 8.50
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50

1 Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

1 a Gisler Kilian (2004) 8.50
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Suter Dario (2004) 8.50

1 Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 a Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 b Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50

1 c Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Murer Pius (2005) 8.50

1 d Arnold Christian (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wyrsch Dario (2002) 10.00

+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Waser Christoph (2002) 10.00

+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 10.00

 
1 b von Matt Lars (2002) 10.00

+ Roner Remo (2002) 10.00

1 c von Euw Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00

1 d Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 a Suter Bruno (2002) 10.00
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 10.00

1 b Schuler Samuel (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 10.00

1 c Schuler Marco (2002) 10.00
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00

1 a Husmann Jerome (2002) 10.00
+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00

1 b Herger Marco (2002) 10.00
+ Blumenthal Lino (2002) 10.00

1 a Gisler Noah (2002) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 10.00

1 b Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00

1 a Epp Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 b Christen Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00

1 Bürlimann Simo (2002) 10.00
+ Herger Nils (2003) 10.00

1 a Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 b Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Arnold Kilian (2002) 9.75

1 b Mehr Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 9.75

1 c Koch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

1 a Herger Simon 1 (2002) 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75

1 b Garovi Matteo (2003) 9.75
+ Planzer Mario (2003) 9.75

1 c Föhn Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Jauch Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

2 a von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00
- Herger Flavio (2003) 9.00

2 b Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.00
- Gisler Silvan (2002) 9.00

2 c Herger Flavio (2003) 9.00
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00

3 a Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.75
- Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.75

3 b Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.75
- Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.75

3 c Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.75

1 a Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.75
o Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.75

1 b Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.75
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.75

1 c Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.75
o Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.75

2 a Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

2 b Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

2 c Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a von Büren Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 c Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50
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1 Roner Remo (2002) 8.50
o von Matt Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Husmann Jerome (2002) 8.50

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
o Schuler Marco (2002) 8.50

1 Jauch Marco (2002) 8.50
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
o Bürlimann Simo (2002) 8.50

1 a Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 b Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50

1 a Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 b Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Koch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 a Blumenthal Lino (2002) 8.50
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50

1 b Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 c Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50


